
SSMC 2024 KEY EVENTS 
:  Love God, Love People, Make Disciples

THEME VERSE :  Mark 12:29-31, Matthew 28:18-20

MONTH DATE DAY EVENT Remarks

1-Jan Mon New Year's Day

21-Jan Sun Church Visioning 2024

25-Jan Thu Thaipusam

29-Jan Mon 1st LCEC  and 1st Local Conference

1-Feb Thu Federal Territory Day

10-11 Feb (12 Feb) Sat, Sun (Mon) Chinese New Year

10-Feb Sat CNY Community Visitation

18-Feb Sun A date with Ross Paterson, Antioch Missions (1pm -3pm) Trends in Global Mission Movement & Church Role

20-Feb Tue 1st District Conference  @ DUMC

16/ 17 Mar Sat,Sun Equipping Week-End#1 : RAK Ministry 

28-Mar Thu Nuzul Al-Quran

29-Mar Fri Good Friday

31-Mar Sun Easter Sunday

8-Apr Mon 2nd LCEC

10- 11 Apr Wed, Thu Hari Raya Puasa

10-Apr Wed Hari Raya Puasa (Visitation) Hari Raya Puasa

28-Apr Sun Journey with Loss & Grief Seminar (2pm-5pm) Life Care Ministry

1-May Wed Labour Day

22-May Wed Wesak Day

25-May Sat Diaspora Cross Cultural Mission Training

26-May Sun 49th  Anniversary Gift Day for Mission/Aldersgate Sunday 

30 May - 1 Jun Thu-Sat VBS/ SU Sports Camp

25 May - 2 Jun Sat - Sun School Term Break 1

3-Jun Mon Agong's Birthday

10-Jun Mon 3rd LCEC

17-Jun Mon Hari Raya Qurban

29-Jun Sat Family Day

5-8 Jul Fri - Mon SSMC Silent Retreat (Venue: TBA) Life Care Ministry

6-8 Jul Sat - Mon Youth Camp

7-Jul (8 Jul) Sun (Mon) Awal Muharam

5-Aug Mon 4th LCEC

10/ 11-Aug Sat & Sun Equipping Week-End#2 : RAK Ministry 

25-Aug Sun DG Sunday

31-Aug Sat Hari Kebangsaan

14 Sep - 22 Sep Sat - Sun School Term Break 2

14 - 16 Sep Sat - Mon Birds & Bees Camp

16-Sep Mon Hari Malaysia, Nabi Muhammad's Birthday

22-Sep Sun Social Concerns Sunday

29-Sep Sun Youth Sunday 

30-Sep Mon 5th LCEC & 2nd Local Conference 

10-Oct Thu 2nd District Conference @DUMC

13-Oct Sun MSF Sunday

27-Oct Sun Children's Church Sunday

31-Oct Thu Deepavali Community Visitation Deepavali
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24-Nov Sun Baptism & Membership Service

21 Dec - 29 Dec Sat - Sun School Term Break 3

9-Dec Mon 6th LCEC 

11-Dec Wed Sultan of Selangor's Birthday

25-Dec Wed Christmas Christmas

31-Dec Tue Covenant Watchnight Service

Jan, 2025 18 Jan - 16 Feb 25 Sat-Sun School Last Term Break 2024/2025

Note :  Dates are subject to change (please refer to the latest Church Annoucement for updates)

Recurrent Events Throughout the Year

Key Dates for SSMC 1. Holy Communion Sunday                                        : 1st Sunday of the month (as far as possible)

Public Holidays 2. Monthly Worship & Prayer Altar (In-Person)      : 1st Sat of each month 

School Term Break 3. Corporate Prayer Meeting                                       : Tuesday Weekly
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Date ALPHA ENGLISH ALPHA CHINESE
Remarks

3/23/2024 23 March 2024 (15 Weeks) Sat, 4:30pm - 6pm at Chinese Church

27/4/2024 27 April 2024 (13 weeks) Sat, 4:30pm - 6pm at KBM Hall

Sept 2024 Sept 2024 (TBC) Sat, 4:30pm - 6pm at Chinese Church

ALPHA ENGLISH & CHINESE 2024



TPMC The Pre-Marriage Course

TPTC The Parenting Teenagers Course

TMC The Marriage Course

TPCC The Parenting Children Course

SUNDAYS ALPHA Relationship courses Malaysian School Holidays
Public Holiday /     
Long Weekend

SSMC Calendar

7/1/2024 TPMC # 1/ HW & EW

14/1/2024 TPMC # 1/ HW & EW

21/1/2024 TPMC # 1/ HW & EW

28/1/2024 TPMC # 1/ HW & EW

4/2/2024 TPMC # 1/ HW & EW

7/4/2024 TPMC # 2/HW & EW

14/4/2024 TPMC # 2/HW & EW

21/4/2024 TPMC # 2/HW & EW

28/4/2024 TPMC # 2/HW & EW

5/5/2024 TPMC # 2/HW & EW

SSMC Family Day

30/6/2024 TPTC /SC & Gloria

7/7/2024 TPTC /SC & Gloria Awal Muharram

14/7/2024 TPTC /SC & Gloria

21/7/2024 TPTC /SC & Gloria

28/7/2024 TPTC /SC & Gloria

22/9/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee Social Concern Sunday

29/9/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee Youth Sunday

6/10/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee

13/10/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee MYF Sunday

20/10/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee

27/10/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee CC Sunday

3/11/2024 TMC/YS & Ai Bee

10/11/2024 TPCC/Ps SM & KM

17/11/2024 TPCC/Ps SM & KM

24/11/2024 TPCC/Ps SM & KM Baptism & Membership Service

12/1/2024 TPCC/Ps SM & KM

8/12/2024 TPCC/Ps SM & KM

ALPHA RELATIONSHIP COURSES PLANNER 2024

Youth Camp

20
24

 
Te

rm
 2

 
H

ol
id

ay
s


	2024 Calendar of Events (29.01.24)
	Alpha Eng & Chi 2024
	Alpha Relationship Courses 2024

